High Power Isolators
An optical isolator, is an optical
component which allows the
transmission of light in only one
direction. It is typically used to
prevent unwanted feedback into
an optical oscillator, such as a laser

Ordering Information for
Type B
HPII-①①-B-③③-④④-⑤
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
 SS - Specify
③③: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
 1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑤: Fiber Length
 1 - 1.0m
 S - Specify
②: Type
 B - Type B
④④: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 B - 250um Bare Fiber
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 C - 3mm Loose Cable
 S - Specify
Ordering Information for Type
C5 and C6
HPII-①①-C5-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
HPII-①①-C6-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
 S - Specify
③③: Handling Power
 01 - 1W
 05 - 5W
 10 - 10W
 20 - 20W
 S - Specify
⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 C - 3mm Loose Cable
 S - Specify
②②: Package Type
C5 - Type C5
C6 - Type C6
 B – Type B
④④: Connector Type on
Port 1 & 2
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑥: Fiber Length
 0.8 - 0.8m
 S - Specify
Ordering Information for Type A43 and
B43
HPII-①①-A43-③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
HPII-①①-B43-③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
④④: Connector Type on
Port 1 & 2
 1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 &
2
 B - 250um Bare Fiber
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 S - Specify
②: Type
 A43 - Type A43
 B43 - Type B43
③: Handling Power
 01 - 1W
 02 - 2W
R - Refer to specification
⑥: Fiber Length
 1 - 1.0m
 S - Specify
High power Polarization Maintaining Isolator (HPMI)
Parameters Unit
STOZ-
HPMI
STOZ-
HPMI
STOZ-HPMI STOZ-
HPMI
STOZ-
HPMI
STOZ-
HPMI
Package Type  B B C5 C6 A43** B43**
Stage
Single
Stage
Dual
Stage
- - - -
Center Wavelength
(λc)
nm
1310,
1480 or
1550
1310,
1480 or
1550
1064 or
Specify
1064 or
Specify
1064 1064
Operating
Wavelength Range

Ordering Information for HPMI
Type B and F
HPMI-①①-②-③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength
 31 - 1310nm
 48 - 1480nm
 55 - 1550nm
 SS - Specify
④: Axis Alignment
 F - Fast Axis Blocked
 B - Both Axis Working
⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 B - 250um Fiber
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 S - Specify
②: Stage
S - Single Stage
D - Dual Stage
③: Power Level
 1 - 1W
 3 - 3W
5 - 5W
10 -10W
 S - Specify
⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
 1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑦: Fiber Length
 0.8 - 0.8m
 S - Specify
Ordering Information for HPMI Type
C5 and C6
HPMI-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
 SS - Specify
④: Axis Alignment
 F - Fast Axis Blocked
 B - Both Axis Working
⑦: Fiber Length
 0.8 - 0.8m
 S - Specify
②②: Package Type
C5 - Type C5
C6 - Type C6
⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 &
2
 N - None
 S - Specify
③③: Handling Power
 01 - 1W
 05 - 5W
 10 - 10W
 20 - 20W
 S - Specify
⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 C - 3mm Loose Cable
 A - 3mm Armoured Cable
 S - Specify
Package for B-Type of 1～
5W
Package for B-Type of 6～10W ＆ F-Type
Ordering Information for HPMI Type
A43 and B43
HPMI-①①-②②②-③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
④: Axis Alignment
 F - Fast Axis Blocked
 B - Both Axis Working
⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 B - 250um Bare Fiber
 L - 900um Loose Tube
 S - Specify
②: Type
 A43 - Type A43
 B43 - Type B43
③: Handling Power
01 - 1W
 02 - 2W
 R - Refer to specification
⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
 1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑦: Fiber Length
 1 - 1.0m
 S - Specify
High Power Collimated Output Isolator
Unit STOZ-HPICI STOZ-HPICI STOZ-HPMCI STOZ-HPMCI
Type - D3 D72
D3 Polarisation
Maintaining
D72 Polarisation
Maintaining
Center Wavelength
(λc)
nm 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify
Operating
Wavelength Range
nm ±10 ±5 ±10 ±5
Typ. Peak Isolation dB 30~35 30~35 30~35 30~35
Min. Isolation at 23℃                                                                                                                                                                                                      dB 25 28 25 28
Typ. Transmission - 93% 93% 93% 93%
Min. Transmission                                                                                                                                                                                                     - 90% 90% 90% 90%
Ellipticity % - >90 - -
Min. Return Loss dB 50 50 50 50
Max. Polarizaiton
Dependent Loss
dB 0.1 0.1 - -
Min. Extinction Ratio - - -
20 (only for F
Type)
20 (only for F
Type)
Nominal Output

For more detailed information please contact Sintec or see the data sheet.
*The PM fiber and connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
Ordering Information
STOZ-HPICI-①①-②②②-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
STOZ-HPMCI-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength
 06 - 1064nm
 SS - Specify
③③: Handling Power
 05 - 5W
 10 - 10W
 20 - 20W
 SS - Specify
⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket
B - 6mm Armoured Cable (for Type D72 only)
L - 900um Loose Tube (for Type D3 only)
C - 3mm Loose Cable (for Type D3 only)
A - 3mm Armoured Cable (for Type D3 only)
B - 6mm Armoured Cable (for Type D3 only)
S – Specify
②②②: Package Type
D3 – Type D3
D72 - Type D72
④④: Output Beam Diameter
 50 - 5mm
  60 - 6mm
  70 - 7mm
  SS - Specify
⑥: Fiber Length
1.0 - 1.0m
 0.8 – 0.8m (for HPMCI only)
 S – Specify
⑦: Axis Alignment (For HPMCI only)
F – Fast Axis Blocked
STLC series - High Power Fiber In & Freespace Output Isolator
The high power isolator series includes in-line type, beam expanded isolator, fiber in and free space out
isolator and free space isolator etc. they’re characterized with low insertion loss, high isolation, high power
handling, high return loss, excellent environmental stability and reliability. They are ideal for fiber laser and
instrumentation applications.
Features
* High isolation and low insertion loss
* PM and Non-PM are available
* Excellent environmental stability and
reliability
* Fiber can be customized
Applications
* Fiber Laser
* Fiber Sensor
Type Parameter STLC-HP(M)OI
Non-PM isolator PM isolator
Operating wavelength( nm) 1064±5
Peak isolation ( dB) ≥35
Isolation in band at 23℃( dB) ≥28
Insertion loss at 23℃( dB) ≤0.5
Polarization dependent loss
( dB)
≤0.15 /
Extinction ratio ( dB) / ≥18(Type B),  ≥20(Type F)
Return loss (Input) ( dB) ≥50